
Hello NSA members! We
hope you all had an
amazing Spring Break and
that the Spring semester has
been going well!  This
month was full of events for
NSA, so in this issue, we will
highlight all the amazing
things we engaged in as an
organization.  We will also
provide a preview of what to
look forward to in NSA in
April.  Thank you to all who
came out to our meeting
and events, and we hope to
see you all in April!

THIS SEMESTER IS
MARCHING ALONG!
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CONGRATULATIONS
ON COMPLETING

EXIT HESI!

Seniors! 

INSTAGRAM:
WEBSITE:

@usfca.nsa
usfcansa.weebly.com
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Senior Cords are here!  If you have been an
active member of NSA for 4 semesters,

please fill out this form so that you can get
your NSA cords for graduation.  Please fill it

out with your Dons email address.  Please
refer to this page regarding your active
membership status, and if you have any

questions or concerns, please contact our
Membership Officer, Eric

(ethomas4@dons.usfca.edu)
 

Please submit the form by  April 8th at 11:59 PM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdKERoJJdsepgj63jm8BzQ_rvzKlGOVA7g-VTSM6SSwia1I8w/viewform
https://usfcansa.weebly.com/membership.html
mailto:ethomas4@dons.usfca.edu


Our 2nd General Meeting of the semester was
held on Zoom and in-person!  Attendees learned

more about their Cohort Representatives and
their membership requirements.  Also covered

were new volunteer opportunities, our boba
fundraisers, and the March Heart-To-Heart

bonding event.  Lastly, NSA's participation in the
OTC Olympics as well as our first NSA Gala in 3
years was introduced.  We also had an amazing

guest, Marissa Azucena who led us through a time
of mindfulness and meditation, with moments of
journaling, deep breathing, and relaxing.  Thank

you to all who came to our 2nd meeting of the
semester!

This month, we had an amazing
time teaming up with Little Sweet

to hold two boba fundraisers!
Students and staff were able to

enjoy different boba flavors while
supporting NSA! Students were

also able to earn community
service and fundraising credits

through this event. 

GENERAL MEETING
#2

LITTLE SWEET X NSA
BOBA FUNDRAISER

March 7th

March 8th & 22nd 

Recap of March

INSTAGRAM:
WEBSITE:

@usfca.nsa
usfcansa.weebly.com
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NSA participated in the OTC
Olympics, hosted by Omicron Theta

Chi! We had the opportunity to
interact with other organizations on

campus while having lots of fun at the
same time.  We were able to support
our non-profit organization, Stand
Up to Cancer through this amazing
event.  Thank you to all members

who participated and supported this
event!

HEART-TO-HEART
STUDY SESSION

NSA X OTC: OTC
OLYMPICS

March 24th

March 27th

Recap of March

INSTAGRAM:
WEBSITE:

@usfca.nsa
usfcansa.weebly.com
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This month's Heart-to-Heart event gave members
an opportunity to make new connections, make
new friends, and share study tips while studying
together!  We enjoyed this time together, where

we got to have a supportive space to study for our
classes.  We hope to see you at the next Heart-to-

Heart event!



Lone Mountain Room 100
3:00 - 5:00 PM

Preview of April
NSA GALA

April 2nd 

INSTAGRAM:
WEBSITE:

@usfca.nsa
usfcansa.weebly.com
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Zoom and In Person
5:00 - 7:00 PM

GENERAL MEETING
#3

April 4th 

In front of Lo Schiavo
1:00 - 3:00 PM

BOBA FUNDRAISER
April 5th 

FINAL DUES
DEADLINE

April 22nd

Visit our website for more
information!

Cowell 317
7:00 PM

HEART TO HEART
MOVIE NIGHT

April 8th 

https://usfcansa.weebly.com/membership.html


 
Our Cohort Representatives gather feedback from their cohort
and bring those questions and concerns to the faculty meetings
once a month.  As a student, you can give feedback about any
concerns you may have including questions about registration

and blocks, HESI, and any nursing-related concerns.  Please
reach out to your specific cohort representatives to

communicate any of these concerns!

COHORT REPRESENTATIVIES

Important Information

INSTAGRAM:
WEBSITE:

@usfca.nsa
usfcansa.weebly.com

Representatives:
 Freshman 2: Sriya Duggempudi (sduggempudi@dons.usfca.edu)

Sophomore 1: Naomi Villaruz (nhvillaruz@dons.usfca.edu)

Sophomore 2: Astrid Escobar (akescobar@dons.usfca.edu)

Junior 1: Yliza Ortiz (yortiz@dons.usfca.edu)

Junior 2: Norman Feng (nfeng4@dons.usfca.edu)

Senior 1: Riana Tejada (rjtejada@dons.usfca.edu ) 

Senior 2: Whitney Smith (wbsmith2@dons.usfca.edu)

Next Meeting Date: 
April 18: 1:00 - 2:00 pm

Cohort Reps will meet from 12:00 - 1:00 pm.
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Serena Hua: 
sthua@dons.usfca.edu 

Norman Feng:
nfeng4@dons.usfca.edu

Catherine Nguyen:
cnguyen42@dons.usfca.edu

Ashley Tran: 
aqtran2@dons.usfca.edu

Lucia Zhang:
lyzhang@dons.usfca.edu

Eric Thomas:
ethomas4@dons.usfca.edu

Nicole Yan: 
ncyan@dons.usfca.edu

Virginia Kowk:
vkowk@dons.usfca.edu

Andrea Butler:
ajbutler2@dons.usfca.edu

Seema Shaik: 
sfshaik@dons.usfca.edu

Natalie Liu: 
nliu15@dons.usfca.edu 

Astrid Escobar:
akescobar@dons.usfca.edu

Hanley Tran:
htran19@dons.usfca.edu

Katelin Sha: 
kssha@dons.usfca.edu

Jasmin Sanchez Hernandez:
jsanchezhernandez@dons.usfca.edu

Ayana Tasby:
aytasby@dons.usfca.edu

Emily Alvarado:
ealvarado5@dons.usfca.edu

Julia Pugeda:
jcpugeda@dons.usfca.edu

 

Community Service Hours: Students
must earn a total of at least 5 points
through the activities listed on our
Community Service page
General Meetings: Attending General
Meetings is not a requirement for
active membership, but it is highly
recommended and those who attend
will earn 1 community service point
Membership Dues: The final deadline
is April 22. Please make sure to pay
$20 by this date through Cashnet on
our Membership page.
Fundraising: Students must purchase
from or attend 1 fundraising event
this semester

All students who want to be considered
active NSA members this semester must
fulfill the following requirements:

If you have any questions or concerns
regarding membership requirements,
contact Eric Thomas
(ethomas4@dons.usfca.edu)

MEMBERSHIP
REQUIREMENTS

Important Information
CONTACT US

INSTAGRAM:
WEBSITE:

@usfca.nsa
usfcansa.weebly.com

SCAN TO JOIN
OUR EMAILING

LIST!
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